

t
ITEM NO.MM-6

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.M.P.No. 24042/2013 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4362/2011

R.SRINIVASAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VAISHNAVI Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 06/01/2014 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Geetha Kovilan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List Cr1.M.P. for direction on Friday i.e. 10th January,
2014 before an appropriate Bench.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar