

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.14

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 24042/2013 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)
No(s).4362/2011

R.SRINIVASAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VAISHNAVI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and stay and direction/stay and office
report)

Date: 10/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.R. Kovilan Poongkuntran, Adv.

Mrs. Geetha Kovilan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mayank K., Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

Ms. Sristhi Govil, Adv.

Mr. K. Vijaykuamr, Adv.

Ms. Sristhi J., Adv.

Ms. Vaishali Dixit, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 14-2-2014.

|(Vishal Anand)

|Court Master

|(Indu Pokhriyal)

| |Court Master